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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Paige Palmer1142
Golden Bear

9.250 9.400 9.2259.425 37.300
1 3 2 9T 1 

1 

Shelby Tate1105
ABK

8.700 9.325 9.4009.525 36.950
13 4 1 1 2 

2 

Angelina Olsen1103
ABK

9.150 9.125 9.3259.300 36.900
3 6 3 4 3 

3 

Gema Perez1114
Golden Bear

8.775 9.475 9.2759.100 36.625
12 2 5 6T 4 

4 

Kylie Scofield1104
ABK

9.200 8.775 9.2259.225 36.425
2 10 4 9T 5 

5 

Laurel McAmis1162
Truckee

9.000 9.300 9.2758.800 36.375
5T 5 8 6T 6 

6 

Nina Parry-Franklin1132
Golden Bear

8.900 9.575 9.2508.400 36.125
7T 1 11T 8 7 

7 

Kapri Hightower1164
Tumbleweeds

8.850 9.050 9.3758.625 35.900
9T 8 9T 2 8 

8 

Lei-Lahni Henninger1139
Golden Bear

8.850 8.650 9.1509.075 35.725
9T 11 6 11 9 

9 

Abigail Nelson1165
Tumbleweeds

9.000 9.075 9.3008.225 35.600
5T 7 13 5 10 

10 

Emma Mayali1135
Golden Bear

9.100 8.225 9.3508.825 35.500
4 13 7 3 11 

11 

Dylan Edwards1101
ABK

8.900 8.825 9.0758.400 35.200
7T 9 11T 12 12 

12 

Tatum Dobyns1166
Tumbleweeds

8.825 8.200 8.5008.625 34.150
11 14 9T 14 13 

13 

Mia Jones1163
Truckee

8.000 8.625 8.8507.950 33.425
14 12 14 13 14 

14 
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